CAPITA CTS Expenditure Summary

SOFTWARE SERVICES

CTS Expenditure as of 2022-2023

£348777.15

£411,116.94 \

£87,666.81
£1,366.65

£356,735.32 - —£2,141,199.63

S
£1,126,533.97 —
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£206,461.87
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Tamworth Borough
Council

Group Description

I Eiderly
Working Age-Non-Passported-Disabled Child Premium

I Working Age-Non-Passported-Other

Il Working Age-Non-Passported-Severe Disability
Working Age-Non-Passported-War Pensioners

Il Working Age-Passported-Disabled Child Premium
Working Age-Passported-Other

I Working Age-Passported-Severe Disability
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